
Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Groupe 1

AUZOUX Christopher [#434] 37 Tours
AUZOUX Christopher 1 5:21:21.95 5:21:21.95
AUZOUX Christopher 2 5:22:36.51 01:14.56
AUZOUX Christopher 3 5:23:46.73 01:10.22
AUZOUX Christopher 4 5:24:55.89 01:09.17
AUZOUX Christopher 5 5:26:04.56 01:08.68
AUZOUX Christopher 6 5:27:12.77 01:08.21
AUZOUX Christopher 7 5:28:21.32 01:08.56
AUZOUX Christopher 8 5:29:29.48 01:08.16
AUZOUX Christopher 9 5:30:37.45 01:07.98
AUZOUX Christopher 10 5:32:10.01 01:32.56
AUZOUX Christopher 11 5:33:18.28 01:08.28
AUZOUX Christopher 12 5:34:26.91 01:08.63
AUZOUX Christopher 13 5:38:54.15 04:27.24
AUZOUX Christopher 14 5:40:21.22 01:27.08
AUZOUX Christopher 15 5:41:47.26 01:26.04
AUZOUX Christopher 16 5:43:09.67 01:22.41
AUZOUX Christopher 17 5:44:34.42 01:24.76
AUZOUX Christopher 18 5:45:57.58 01:23.16
AUZOUX Christopher 19 5:47:18.60 01:21.03
AUZOUX Christopher 20 5:48:36.37 01:17.77
AUZOUX Christopher 21 5:49:52.17 01:15.80
AUZOUX Christopher 22 5:51:03.35 01:11.19
AUZOUX Christopher 23 5:52:18.00 01:14.65
AUZOUX Christopher 24 6:24:15.69 31:57.69
AUZOUX Christopher 25 6:25:44.70 01:29.02
AUZOUX Christopher 26 6:26:59.61 01:14.91
AUZOUX Christopher 27 6:28:11.26 01:11.66
AUZOUX Christopher 28 6:29:24.60 01:13.34
AUZOUX Christopher 29 6:30:38.64 01:14.04
AUZOUX Christopher 30 6:31:48.06 01:09.43
AUZOUX Christopher 31 6:32:59.36 01:11.31
AUZOUX Christopher 32 6:34:21.20 01:21.84
AUZOUX Christopher 33 7:00:36.79 26:15.59
AUZOUX Christopher 34 7:01:55.12 01:18.33
AUZOUX Christopher 35 7:03:15.58 01:20.47
AUZOUX Christopher 36 7:04:41.97 01:26.40
AUZOUX Christopher 37 7:06:03.09 01:21.12

BONNARD Sébastien [#521] 27 Tours
BONNARD Sébastien 1 39:27.02 39:27.02
BONNARD Sébastien 2 41:25.29 01:58.27
BONNARD Sébastien 3 43:13.69 01:48.40
BONNARD Sébastien 4 44:59.11 01:45.43
BONNARD Sébastien 5 46:44.30 01:45.19
BONNARD Sébastien 6 48:25.45 01:41.16
BONNARD Sébastien 7 50:04.01 01:38.56
BONNARD Sébastien 8 51:42.19 01:38.18
BONNARD Sébastien 9 53:18.43 01:36.24
BONNARD Sébastien 10 54:54.78 01:36.36
BONNARD Sébastien 11 1:46:02.05 51:07.28
BONNARD Sébastien 12 1:47:49.63 01:47.58
BONNARD Sébastien 13 1:49:32.92 01:43.30
BONNARD Sébastien 14 1:51:12.65 01:39.73
BONNARD Sébastien 15 1:52:50.48 01:37.83
BONNARD Sébastien 16 1:54:29.06 01:38.58
BONNARD Sébastien 17 1:56:05.41 01:36.36
BONNARD Sébastien 18 1:57:40.54 01:35.14
BONNARD Sébastien 19 2:41:55.83 44:15.29
BONNARD Sébastien 20 2:43:36.31 01:40.48
BONNARD Sébastien 21 2:45:14.16 01:37.86
BONNARD Sébastien 22 2:46:46.81 01:32.66
BONNARD Sébastien 23 2:48:18.45 01:31.65
BONNARD Sébastien 24 2:49:49.32 01:30.87
BONNARD Sébastien 25 2:51:19.16 01:29.84
BONNARD Sébastien 26 2:52:52.46 01:33.31
BONNARD Sébastien 27 2:54:28.35 01:35.89
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BOUDESSEUL Lucie [#902] 70 Tours
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 1 2:31:25.35 2:31:25.35
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 2 2:32:52.96 01:27.62
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 3 2:34:18.84 01:25.88
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 4 2:35:42.89 01:24.05
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 5 2:37:06.53 01:23.65
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 6 2:38:30.47 01:23.94
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 7 2:39:57.49 01:27.03
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 8 2:41:20.20 01:22.71
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 9 2:42:41.79 01:21.59
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 10 2:44:03.33 01:21.54
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 11 2:45:26.27 01:22.95
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 12 2:46:47.20 01:20.93
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 13 2:48:08.65 01:21.45
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 14 2:49:28.95 01:20.30
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 15 2:50:50.73 01:21.78
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 16 2:52:12.73 01:22.01
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 17 2:53:32.52 01:19.79
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 18 3:21:06.05 27:33.54
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 19 3:22:25.60 01:19.55
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 20 3:23:43.25 01:17.65
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 21 3:25:01.35 01:18.10
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 22 3:26:17.45 01:16.11
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 23 3:27:33.88 01:16.44
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 24 3:28:49.28 01:15.40
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 25 3:30:03.83 01:14.56
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 26 3:31:17.45 01:13.62
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 27 3:32:31.14 01:13.69
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 28 3:33:45.88 01:14.75
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 29 3:34:59.15 01:13.27
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 30 3:36:11.97 01:12.82
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 31 3:37:24.58 01:12.61
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 32 5:19:15.08 1:41:50.50
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 33 5:20:27.86 01:12.78
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 34 5:21:39.60 01:11.75
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 35 5:22:50.88 01:11.28
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 36 5:24:01.91 01:11.04
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 37 5:25:12.23 01:10.32
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 38 5:26:22.66 01:10.44
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 39 5:27:32.90 01:10.25
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 40 5:28:43.54 01:10.64
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 41 5:29:56.37 01:12.83
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 42 5:31:07.94 01:11.58
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 43 5:32:18.91 01:10.97
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 44 5:33:28.85 01:09.94
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 45 5:34:38.81 01:09.97
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 46 6:05:32.56 30:53.75
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 47 6:06:43.30 01:10.74
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 48 6:07:53.85 01:10.55
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 49 6:09:04.07 01:10.22
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 50 6:10:14.05 01:09.99
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 51 6:11:23.83 01:09.78
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 52 6:44:55.15 33:31.33
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 53 6:46:05.86 01:10.72
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 54 6:48:52.63 02:46.77
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 55 6:50:02.42 01:09.80
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 56 7:18:57.03 28:54.61
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 57 7:20:06.36 01:09.33
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 58 7:21:15.80 01:09.45
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 59 7:22:25.46 01:09.66

BOUDESSEUL Lucie 60 7:23:35.03 01:09.57
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 61 7:24:44.22 01:09.19
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 62 7:25:54.08 01:09.87
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 63 7:27:05.31 01:11.23
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 64 7:28:15.02 01:09.71
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 65 7:29:26.24 01:11.23
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 66 7:30:36.02 01:09.78
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 67 7:31:45.46 01:09.45
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 68 7:32:54.86 01:09.40
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 69 7:34:04.66 01:09.80
BOUDESSEUL Lucie 70 7:35:15.00 01:10.34

BOULET Alexandre [#522] 21 Tours
BOULET Alexandre 1 6:02:45.19 6:02:45.19
BOULET Alexandre 2 6:04:04.56 01:19.37
BOULET Alexandre 3 6:05:21.53 01:16.97
BOULET Alexandre 4 6:06:35.71 01:14.19
BOULET Alexandre 5 6:07:50.26 01:14.56
BOULET Alexandre 6 6:09:05.03 01:14.77
BOULET Alexandre 7 6:10:19.75 01:14.72
BOULET Alexandre 8 6:11:34.30 01:14.56
BOULET Alexandre 9 6:12:48.37 01:14.07
BOULET Alexandre 10 6:14:01.89 01:13.53
BOULET Alexandre 11 6:38:45.79 24:43.91
BOULET Alexandre 12 7:17:52.53 39:06.74
BOULET Alexandre 13 7:19:09.59 01:17.07
BOULET Alexandre 14 7:20:24.64 01:15.05
BOULET Alexandre 15 7:21:38.47 01:13.83
BOULET Alexandre 16 7:22:52.06 01:13.60
BOULET Alexandre 17 7:24:05.64 01:13.58
BOULET Alexandre 18 7:31:27.35 07:21.71
BOULET Alexandre 19 7:32:41.46 01:14.11
BOULET Alexandre 20 7:33:55.22 01:13.76
BOULET Alexandre 21 7:35:09.54 01:14.33
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BOULET Maxime [#545] 39 Tours
BOULET Maxime 1 45:03.37 45:03.37
BOULET Maxime 2 46:41.77 01:38.40
BOULET Maxime 3 48:11.79 01:30.03
BOULET Maxime 4 49:37.81 01:26.02
BOULET Maxime 5 51:03.77 01:25.97
BOULET Maxime 6 52:28.57 01:24.80
BOULET Maxime 7 53:52.20 01:23.63
BOULET Maxime 8 55:15.66 01:23.47
BOULET Maxime 9 1:23:45.21 28:29.55
BOULET Maxime 10 1:25:16.78 01:31.58
BOULET Maxime 11 1:26:46.26 01:29.49
BOULET Maxime 12 1:30:50.09 04:03.83
BOULET Maxime 13 1:32:16.34 01:26.25
BOULET Maxime 14 1:33:40.57 01:24.24
BOULET Maxime 15 1:54:46.21 21:05.64
BOULET Maxime 16 1:56:12.32 01:26.11
BOULET Maxime 17 1:57:38.34 01:26.02
BOULET Maxime 18 6:02:52.41 4:05:14.07
BOULET Maxime 19 6:04:15.03 01:22.63
BOULET Maxime 20 6:05:35.00 01:19.97
BOULET Maxime 21 6:06:54.46 01:19.46
BOULET Maxime 22 6:08:13.61 01:19.15
BOULET Maxime 23 6:09:32.76 01:19.15
BOULET Maxime 24 6:10:51.67 01:18.92
BOULET Maxime 25 6:12:09.91 01:18.24
BOULET Maxime 26 6:38:50.65 26:40.74
BOULET Maxime 27 7:17:51.87 39:01.23
BOULET Maxime 28 7:19:11.28 01:19.41
BOULET Maxime 29 7:20:28.81 01:17.54
BOULET Maxime 30 7:21:46.88 01:18.08
BOULET Maxime 31 7:23:04.32 01:17.44
BOULET Maxime 32 7:24:21.15 01:16.84
BOULET Maxime 33 7:25:37.07 01:15.92
BOULET Maxime 34 7:26:53.05 01:15.99
BOULET Maxime 35 7:28:11.19 01:18.14
BOULET Maxime 36 7:29:28.73 01:17.54
BOULET Maxime 37 7:30:45.16 01:16.43
BOULET Maxime 38 7:34:00.75 03:15.59
BOULET Maxime 39 7:35:16.64 01:15.89

BOUSCAVET Nicolas [#340] 56 Tours
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 1 2:16:46.86 2:16:46.86
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 2 2:30:02.08 13:15.22
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 3 2:31:41.55 01:39.47
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 4 2:33:20.13 01:38.59
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 5 2:34:56.83 01:36.71
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 6 2:36:29.55 01:32.73
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 7 2:38:02.34 01:32.80
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 8 2:39:33.30 01:30.96
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 9 2:41:05.32 01:32.02
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 10 2:46:18.21 05:12.90
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 11 2:47:49.50 01:31.29
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 12 2:49:19.62 01:30.12
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 13 2:50:51.59 01:31.98
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 14 2:52:24.03 01:32.44
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 15 3:17:55.30 25:31.27
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 16 3:19:22.81 01:27.52
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 17 3:20:49.72 01:26.91
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 18 3:22:15.13 01:25.41
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 19 3:23:40.37 01:25.25
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 20 3:25:05.73 01:25.36
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 21 3:26:30.39 01:24.66
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 22 3:27:54.41 01:24.03
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 23 3:29:17.83 01:23.42
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 24 3:30:44.78 01:26.96
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 25 3:32:08.03 01:23.26
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 26 5:37:40.06 2:05:32.03
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 27 5:39:01.39 01:21.33
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 28 5:40:22.53 01:21.15
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 29 5:41:44.66 01:22.13
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 30 5:43:03.20 01:18.54
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 31 5:44:21.74 01:18.54
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 32 5:45:40.96 01:19.22
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 33 5:50:58.56 05:17.61
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 34 5:52:21.49 01:22.93
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 35 5:53:40.47 01:18.99
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 36 6:17:36.14 23:55.67
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 37 6:18:59.16 01:23.02
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 38 6:20:18.56 01:19.41
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 39 6:21:37.90 01:19.34
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 40 6:22:54.99 01:17.09
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 41 6:24:12.88 01:17.89
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 42 6:25:32.33 01:19.46
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 43 6:26:52.56 01:20.23
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 44 6:28:10.65 01:18.10
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 45 6:29:28.33 01:17.68
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 46 6:30:48.51 01:20.19
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 47 6:59:15.04 28:26.54
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 48 7:00:34.70 01:19.67
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 49 7:01:54.16 01:19.46
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 50 7:03:10.61 01:16.46
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 51 7:04:26.13 01:15.52
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 52 7:05:42.44 01:16.32
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 53 7:06:59.13 01:16.69
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 54 7:08:13.50 01:14.37
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 55 7:09:28.43 01:14.94
BOUSCAVET Nicolas 56 7:10:43.59 01:15.17
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CABRAL Alexis [#523] 13 Tours
CABRAL Alexis 1 2:12:04.18 2:12:04.18
CABRAL Alexis 2 2:13:35.14 01:30.97
CABRAL Alexis 3 2:15:06.90 01:31.77
CABRAL Alexis 4 2:16:51.08 01:44.18
CABRAL Alexis 5 2:25:06.46 08:15.39
CABRAL Alexis 6 2:26:34.68 01:28.22
CABRAL Alexis 7 2:28:03.04 01:28.36
CABRAL Alexis 8 2:29:29.19 01:26.16
CABRAL Alexis 9 2:30:53.53 01:24.34
CABRAL Alexis 10 2:32:28.82 01:35.30
CABRAL Alexis 11 2:36:14.22 03:45.41
CABRAL Alexis 12 2:37:40.10 01:25.88
CABRAL Alexis 13 2:39:06.87 01:26.77

CHAILLON Paul [#463] 65 Tours
CHAILLON Paul 1 3:49:04.74 3:49:04.74
CHAILLON Paul 2 3:50:38.24 01:33.50
CHAILLON Paul 3 3:52:07.77 01:29.54
CHAILLON Paul 4 3:53:34.37 01:26.61
CHAILLON Paul 5 3:54:57.76 01:23.40
CHAILLON Paul 6 3:56:18.51 01:20.75
CHAILLON Paul 7 3:57:38.75 01:20.25
CHAILLON Paul 8 3:58:59.69 01:20.94
CHAILLON Paul 9 4:00:20.76 01:21.07
CHAILLON Paul 10 5:37:34.69 1:37:13.94
CHAILLON Paul 11 5:38:55.72 01:21.03
CHAILLON Paul 12 5:40:14.26 01:18.54
CHAILLON Paul 13 5:41:31.77 01:17.52
CHAILLON Paul 14 5:42:48.41 01:16.64
CHAILLON Paul 15 5:44:04.56 01:16.15
CHAILLON Paul 16 5:45:20.90 01:16.34
CHAILLON Paul 17 5:46:36.83 01:15.94
CHAILLON Paul 18 5:47:51.18 01:14.35
CHAILLON Paul 19 5:49:07.35 01:16.18
CHAILLON Paul 20 5:50:22.78 01:15.43
CHAILLON Paul 21 5:51:36.65 01:13.88
CHAILLON Paul 22 5:52:50.95 01:14.30
CHAILLON Paul 23 5:54:05.88 01:14.94
CHAILLON Paul 24 6:17:07.97 23:02.09
CHAILLON Paul 25 6:18:23.13 01:15.17
CHAILLON Paul 26 6:19:36.78 01:13.65
CHAILLON Paul 27 6:20:51.17 01:14.40
CHAILLON Paul 28 6:22:06.57 01:15.41
CHAILLON Paul 29 6:23:20.23 01:13.67
CHAILLON Paul 30 6:24:33.34 01:13.11
CHAILLON Paul 31 6:25:46.21 01:12.87
CHAILLON Paul 32 6:27:00.01 01:13.81
CHAILLON Paul 33 6:28:13.11 01:13.11
CHAILLON Paul 34 6:29:26.15 01:13.04
CHAILLON Paul 35 6:30:39.91 01:13.77
CHAILLON Paul 36 6:31:51.41 01:11.51
CHAILLON Paul 37 6:33:03.46 01:12.05
CHAILLON Paul 38 6:34:18.06 01:14.61
CHAILLON Paul 39 6:58:33.76 24:15.71
CHAILLON Paul 40 6:59:52.23 01:18.47
CHAILLON Paul 41 7:01:08.24 01:16.01
CHAILLON Paul 42 7:02:24.04 01:15.80
CHAILLON Paul 43 7:03:37.49 01:13.46
CHAILLON Paul 44 7:04:51.16 01:13.67
CHAILLON Paul 45 7:06:04.29 01:13.13
CHAILLON Paul 46 7:07:16.90 01:12.61
CHAILLON Paul 47 7:08:30.37 01:13.48
CHAILLON Paul 48 7:09:43.64 01:13.27
CHAILLON Paul 49 7:10:56.60 01:12.97
CHAILLON Paul 50 7:12:09.24 01:12.64
CHAILLON Paul 51 7:13:21.73 01:12.50
CHAILLON Paul 52 7:14:34.85 01:13.13
CHAILLON Paul 53 7:19:50.49 05:15.64
CHAILLON Paul 54 7:21:04.34 01:13.86
CHAILLON Paul 55 7:22:17.75 01:13.41
CHAILLON Paul 56 7:23:31.14 01:13.39
CHAILLON Paul 57 7:24:43.02 01:11.89
CHAILLON Paul 58 7:25:53.36 01:10.34
CHAILLON Paul 59 7:27:06.44 01:13.08
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CHAILLON Paul 60 7:28:18.58 01:12.15
CHAILLON Paul 61 7:29:30.98 01:12.40
CHAILLON Paul 62 7:30:43.64 01:12.66
CHAILLON Paul 63 7:31:56.15 01:12.52
CHAILLON Paul 64 7:33:08.67 01:12.52
CHAILLON Paul 65 7:34:21.94 01:13.27

DAGORN Alexandre [#570] 23 Tours
DAGORN Alexandre 1 5:18:19.42 5:18:19.42
DAGORN Alexandre 2 5:19:37.37 01:17.96
DAGORN Alexandre 3 5:20:53.97 01:16.60
DAGORN Alexandre 4 5:22:09.15 01:15.19
DAGORN Alexandre 5 5:23:23.38 01:14.23
DAGORN Alexandre 6 5:24:37.49 01:14.12
DAGORN Alexandre 7 5:25:52.54 01:15.05
DAGORN Alexandre 8 5:27:09.82 01:17.28
DAGORN Alexandre 9 6:03:13.67 36:03.86
DAGORN Alexandre 10 6:04:28.32 01:14.65
DAGORN Alexandre 11 6:05:42.17 01:13.86
DAGORN Alexandre 12 6:06:55.56 01:13.39
DAGORN Alexandre 13 6:08:11.15 01:15.59
DAGORN Alexandre 14 6:10:59.76 02:48.61
DAGORN Alexandre 15 6:12:12.60 01:12.85
DAGORN Alexandre 16 7:00:44.64 48:32.04
DAGORN Alexandre 17 7:02:00.30 01:15.66
DAGORN Alexandre 18 7:03:17.62 01:17.33
DAGORN Alexandre 19 7:04:39.07 01:21.45
DAGORN Alexandre 20 7:05:57.94 01:18.87
DAGORN Alexandre 21 7:07:11.46 01:13.53
DAGORN Alexandre 22 7:08:25.17 01:13.71
DAGORN Alexandre 23 7:09:39.28 01:14.12

DELESTRE Marcus [#559] 77 Tours
DELESTRE Marcus 1 1:40:53.17 1:40:53.17
DELESTRE Marcus 2 1:42:16.74 01:23.58
DELESTRE Marcus 3 1:43:36.43 01:19.69
DELESTRE Marcus 4 1:51:18.39 07:41.96
DELESTRE Marcus 5 1:52:39.70 01:21.31
DELESTRE Marcus 6 1:53:58.66 01:18.97
DELESTRE Marcus 7 1:55:17.03 01:18.38
DELESTRE Marcus 8 1:56:35.76 01:18.73
DELESTRE Marcus 9 1:57:54.09 01:18.33
DELESTRE Marcus 10 2:14:38.07 16:43.98
DELESTRE Marcus 11 2:15:57.66 01:19.60
DELESTRE Marcus 12 2:28:51.34 12:53.68
DELESTRE Marcus 13 2:30:11.69 01:20.35
DELESTRE Marcus 14 2:31:33.84 01:22.16
DELESTRE Marcus 15 2:32:53.06 01:19.22
DELESTRE Marcus 16 2:34:10.59 01:17.54
DELESTRE Marcus 17 2:35:28.52 01:17.93
DELESTRE Marcus 18 2:36:47.32 01:18.80
DELESTRE Marcus 19 2:38:07.90 01:20.58
DELESTRE Marcus 20 2:39:26.97 01:19.08
DELESTRE Marcus 21 2:40:44.46 01:17.49
DELESTRE Marcus 22 2:42:01.97 01:17.51
DELESTRE Marcus 23 2:43:19.34 01:17.37
DELESTRE Marcus 24 2:44:38.09 01:18.76
DELESTRE Marcus 25 2:45:54.63 01:16.55
DELESTRE Marcus 26 3:18:46.53 32:51.90
DELESTRE Marcus 27 3:20:05.44 01:18.92
DELESTRE Marcus 28 3:21:19.98 01:14.54
DELESTRE Marcus 29 3:22:34.49 01:14.51
DELESTRE Marcus 30 3:23:48.45 01:13.97
DELESTRE Marcus 31 3:25:01.53 01:13.08
DELESTRE Marcus 32 3:26:14.82 01:13.30
DELESTRE Marcus 33 3:27:28.68 01:13.86
DELESTRE Marcus 34 3:28:41.31 01:12.64
DELESTRE Marcus 35 3:29:54.13 01:12.82
DELESTRE Marcus 36 3:31:06.51 01:12.38
DELESTRE Marcus 37 5:22:43.59 1:51:37.08
DELESTRE Marcus 38 5:23:54.51 01:10.93
DELESTRE Marcus 39 5:25:03.51 01:09.01
DELESTRE Marcus 40 5:26:12.35 01:08.84
DELESTRE Marcus 41 5:27:20.18 01:07.84
DELESTRE Marcus 42 5:28:28.52 01:08.35
DELESTRE Marcus 43 5:29:36.28 01:07.76
DELESTRE Marcus 44 5:30:45.82 01:09.54
DELESTRE Marcus 45 5:31:53.74 01:07.93
DELESTRE Marcus 46 5:33:01.13 01:07.39
DELESTRE Marcus 47 5:34:08.49 01:07.36
DELESTRE Marcus 48 6:00:43.81 26:35.33
DELESTRE Marcus 49 6:01:54.69 01:10.88
DELESTRE Marcus 50 6:03:02.96 01:08.28
DELESTRE Marcus 51 6:04:10.70 01:07.74
DELESTRE Marcus 52 6:05:18.31 01:07.62
DELESTRE Marcus 53 6:06:25.68 01:07.37
DELESTRE Marcus 54 6:07:33.32 01:07.65
DELESTRE Marcus 55 6:08:41.57 01:08.25
DELESTRE Marcus 56 6:09:51.27 01:09.71
DELESTRE Marcus 57 6:44:07.48 34:16.21
DELESTRE Marcus 58 6:45:21.17 01:13.69
DELESTRE Marcus 59 6:46:31.58 01:10.41
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DELESTRE Marcus 60 6:47:40.93 01:09.36
DELESTRE Marcus 61 6:48:49.60 01:08.68
DELESTRE Marcus 62 6:49:57.55 01:07.95
DELESTRE Marcus 63 7:18:56.41 28:58.86
DELESTRE Marcus 64 7:20:05.70 01:09.30
DELESTRE Marcus 65 7:21:16.41 01:10.71
DELESTRE Marcus 66 7:22:25.79 01:09.39
DELESTRE Marcus 67 7:23:34.56 01:08.77
DELESTRE Marcus 68 7:24:42.55 01:08.00
DELESTRE Marcus 69 7:25:50.36 01:07.81
DELESTRE Marcus 70 7:26:58.35 01:08.00
DELESTRE Marcus 71 7:28:06.84 01:08.49
DELESTRE Marcus 72 7:29:14.64 01:07.81
DELESTRE Marcus 73 7:30:22.12 01:07.48
DELESTRE Marcus 74 7:31:29.31 01:07.20
DELESTRE Marcus 75 7:32:37.75 01:08.44
DELESTRE Marcus 76 7:33:45.40 01:07.65
DELESTRE Marcus 77 7:34:52.76 01:07.37

DELOUYE Fabien [#524] 26 Tours
DELOUYE Fabien 1 3:13:51.94 3:13:51.94
DELOUYE Fabien 2 3:15:28.60 01:36.66
DELOUYE Fabien 3 3:17:09.22 01:40.62
DELOUYE Fabien 4 3:18:43.98 01:34.76
DELOUYE Fabien 5 3:20:17.49 01:33.52
DELOUYE Fabien 6 3:21:49.91 01:32.42
DELOUYE Fabien 7 3:23:20.03 01:30.12
DELOUYE Fabien 8 3:24:49.25 01:29.23
DELOUYE Fabien 9 3:26:18.67 01:29.42
DELOUYE Fabien 10 5:38:12.54 2:11:53.88
DELOUYE Fabien 11 5:39:39.12 01:26.58
DELOUYE Fabien 12 5:41:03.85 01:24.73
DELOUYE Fabien 13 5:42:33.34 01:29.49
DELOUYE Fabien 14 5:43:57.39 01:24.05
DELOUYE Fabien 15 5:45:17.47 01:20.09
DELOUYE Fabien 16 5:46:37.19 01:19.72
DELOUYE Fabien 17 5:48:05.80 01:28.62
DELOUYE Fabien 18 5:49:28.70 01:22.90
DELOUYE Fabien 19 5:50:49.96 01:21.26
DELOUYE Fabien 20 5:52:10.68 01:20.72
DELOUYE Fabien 21 5:53:30.65 01:19.98
DELOUYE Fabien 22 5:54:50.81 01:20.16
DELOUYE Fabien 23 6:23:44.54 28:53.73
DELOUYE Fabien 24 6:25:06.62 01:22.08
DELOUYE Fabien 25 6:26:27.90 01:21.29
DELOUYE Fabien 26 6:27:49.44 01:21.54

DERRE Romain [#504] 27 Tours
DERRE Romain 1 5:39:23.12 5:39:23.12
DERRE Romain 2 5:40:43.93 01:20.82
DERRE Romain 3 5:42:01.39 01:17.47
DERRE Romain 4 5:43:17.49 01:16.11
DERRE Romain 5 5:44:37.02 01:19.53
DERRE Romain 6 5:45:53.83 01:16.81
DERRE Romain 7 5:47:10.49 01:16.67
DERRE Romain 8 5:48:26.92 01:16.44
DERRE Romain 9 5:49:42.32 01:15.40
DERRE Romain 10 5:50:58.96 01:16.64
DERRE Romain 11 5:52:18.75 01:19.79
DERRE Romain 12 6:17:08.77 24:50.02
DERRE Romain 13 6:18:25.17 01:16.41
DERRE Romain 14 6:19:40.45 01:15.29
DERRE Romain 15 6:20:56.42 01:15.97
DERRE Romain 16 6:22:11.30 01:14.89
DERRE Romain 17 6:23:25.60 01:14.30
DERRE Romain 18 6:24:40.13 01:14.54
DERRE Romain 19 6:27:42.20 03:02.07
DERRE Romain 20 7:00:45.98 33:03.78
DERRE Romain 21 7:02:01.05 01:15.08
DERRE Romain 22 7:03:18.16 01:17.11
DERRE Romain 23 7:04:39.84 01:21.68
DERRE Romain 24 7:05:57.56 01:17.73
DERRE Romain 25 7:07:11.20 01:13.65
DERRE Romain 26 7:08:26.74 01:15.54
DERRE Romain 27 7:09:41.23 01:14.49
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GAGNEUX Anthony [#478] 53 Tours
GAGNEUX Anthony 1 2:51:39.97 2:51:39.97
GAGNEUX Anthony 2 3:32:16.35 40:36.39
GAGNEUX Anthony 3 3:33:39.46 01:23.12
GAGNEUX Anthony 4 3:35:00.49 01:21.03
GAGNEUX Anthony 5 3:36:20.20 01:19.72
GAGNEUX Anthony 6 3:37:39.75 01:19.55
GAGNEUX Anthony 7 3:38:58.71 01:18.97
GAGNEUX Anthony 8 3:40:17.58 01:18.87
GAGNEUX Anthony 9 3:41:37.71 01:20.14
GAGNEUX Anthony 10 3:42:56.65 01:18.94
GAGNEUX Anthony 11 3:44:14.37 01:17.72
GAGNEUX Anthony 12 3:45:32.58 01:18.22
GAGNEUX Anthony 13 5:37:38.11 1:52:05.54
GAGNEUX Anthony 14 5:38:55.86 01:17.75
GAGNEUX Anthony 15 5:40:14.66 01:18.80
GAGNEUX Anthony 16 5:41:30.34 01:15.68
GAGNEUX Anthony 17 5:42:45.43 01:15.10
GAGNEUX Anthony 18 5:44:00.64 01:15.22
GAGNEUX Anthony 19 5:45:16.30 01:15.66
GAGNEUX Anthony 20 5:46:32.64 01:16.34
GAGNEUX Anthony 21 5:47:49.68 01:17.05
GAGNEUX Anthony 22 5:49:06.77 01:17.09
GAGNEUX Anthony 23 5:50:23.78 01:17.02
GAGNEUX Anthony 24 5:51:39.67 01:15.90
GAGNEUX Anthony 25 5:52:55.76 01:16.09
GAGNEUX Anthony 26 5:54:09.91 01:14.16
GAGNEUX Anthony 27 6:17:28.62 23:18.71
GAGNEUX Anthony 28 6:18:43.95 01:15.33
GAGNEUX Anthony 29 6:19:58.43 01:14.49
GAGNEUX Anthony 30 6:21:13.39 01:14.96
GAGNEUX Anthony 31 6:22:27.97 01:14.58
GAGNEUX Anthony 32 6:23:43.04 01:15.08
GAGNEUX Anthony 33 6:24:58.51 01:15.48
GAGNEUX Anthony 34 6:26:16.67 01:18.17
GAGNEUX Anthony 35 6:27:31.04 01:14.37
GAGNEUX Anthony 36 6:28:44.68 01:13.65
GAGNEUX Anthony 37 6:29:58.61 01:13.93
GAGNEUX Anthony 38 6:31:11.69 01:13.08
GAGNEUX Anthony 39 6:32:26.76 01:15.08
GAGNEUX Anthony 40 6:33:44.64 01:17.89
GAGNEUX Anthony 41 6:59:19.96 25:35.33
GAGNEUX Anthony 42 7:00:35.08 01:15.12
GAGNEUX Anthony 43 7:01:56.03 01:20.96
GAGNEUX Anthony 44 7:03:13.57 01:17.54
GAGNEUX Anthony 45 7:04:26.48 01:12.92
GAGNEUX Anthony 46 7:05:40.54 01:14.07
GAGNEUX Anthony 47 7:06:55.45 01:14.91
GAGNEUX Anthony 48 7:08:09.58 01:14.14
GAGNEUX Anthony 49 7:09:23.32 01:13.74
GAGNEUX Anthony 50 7:10:37.22 01:13.90
GAGNEUX Anthony 51 7:11:51.54 01:14.33
GAGNEUX Anthony 52 7:13:05.39 01:13.86
GAGNEUX Anthony 53 7:14:18.70 01:13.32

GASPAR Arthur [#995] 4 Tours
GASPAR Arthur 1 2:48:41.33 2:48:41.33
GASPAR Arthur 2 2:50:40.22 01:58.90
GASPAR Arthur 3 2:52:31.51 01:51.29
GASPAR Arthur 4 2:54:21.27 01:49.77

GEOFFROID Flavien [#563] 35 Tours
GEOFFROID Flavien 1 2:16:41.80 2:16:41.80
GEOFFROID Flavien 2 2:29:57.81 13:16.02
GEOFFROID Flavien 3 2:31:38.01 01:40.20
GEOFFROID Flavien 4 2:33:18.00 01:39.99
GEOFFROID Flavien 5 2:35:00.11 01:42.12
GEOFFROID Flavien 6 2:36:42.19 01:42.08
GEOFFROID Flavien 7 2:38:23.44 01:41.25
GEOFFROID Flavien 8 2:40:02.88 01:39.45
GEOFFROID Flavien 9 3:12:28.76 32:25.88
GEOFFROID Flavien 10 3:14:01.01 01:32.26
GEOFFROID Flavien 11 3:15:30.66 01:29.65
GEOFFROID Flavien 12 3:17:00.80 01:30.15
GEOFFROID Flavien 13 3:18:26.61 01:25.81
GEOFFROID Flavien 14 3:19:50.80 01:24.19
GEOFFROID Flavien 15 3:21:16.34 01:25.55
GEOFFROID Flavien 16 5:24:45.86 2:03:29.52
GEOFFROID Flavien 17 5:26:04.42 01:18.57
GEOFFROID Flavien 18 5:27:21.32 01:16.90
GEOFFROID Flavien 19 5:28:39.53 01:18.21
GEOFFROID Flavien 20 5:29:55.73 01:16.20
GEOFFROID Flavien 21 5:33:37.29 03:41.56
GEOFFROID Flavien 22 6:00:46.67 27:09.38
GEOFFROID Flavien 23 6:02:03.64 01:16.97
GEOFFROID Flavien 24 6:03:20.98 01:17.35
GEOFFROID Flavien 25 6:04:36.48 01:15.50
GEOFFROID Flavien 26 6:05:52.28 01:15.80
GEOFFROID Flavien 27 6:07:06.79 01:14.51
GEOFFROID Flavien 28 6:45:54.99 38:48.21
GEOFFROID Flavien 29 6:47:13.95 01:18.97
GEOFFROID Flavien 30 6:48:30.50 01:16.55
GEOFFROID Flavien 31 6:49:47.05 01:16.55
GEOFFROID Flavien 32 7:19:31.67 29:44.63
GEOFFROID Flavien 33 7:22:55.93 03:24.27
GEOFFROID Flavien 34 7:24:12.04 01:16.11
GEOFFROID Flavien 35 7:25:29.21 01:17.18
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GERAUD Laurent [#530] 39 Tours
GERAUD Laurent 1 2:26:06.40 2:26:06.40
GERAUD Laurent 2 2:27:55.09 01:48.70
GERAUD Laurent 3 2:29:42.81 01:47.73
GERAUD Laurent 4 2:31:27.63 01:44.82
GERAUD Laurent 5 2:33:10.99 01:43.37
GERAUD Laurent 6 2:34:56.18 01:45.19
GERAUD Laurent 7 2:36:39.91 01:43.74
GERAUD Laurent 8 3:28:22.25 51:42.35
GERAUD Laurent 9 3:30:05.68 01:43.44
GERAUD Laurent 10 3:31:45.88 01:40.20
GERAUD Laurent 11 3:33:22.68 01:36.80
GERAUD Laurent 12 3:34:57.53 01:34.86
GERAUD Laurent 13 5:38:55.32 2:03:57.79
GERAUD Laurent 14 5:40:21.99 01:26.68
GERAUD Laurent 15 5:41:48.22 01:26.23
GERAUD Laurent 16 5:43:11.19 01:22.98
GERAUD Laurent 17 5:44:34.07 01:22.88
GERAUD Laurent 18 5:45:57.06 01:23.00
GERAUD Laurent 19 5:47:21.30 01:24.24
GERAUD Laurent 20 5:48:42.95 01:21.66
GERAUD Laurent 21 5:50:05.13 01:22.18
GERAUD Laurent 22 5:51:30.11 01:24.99
GERAUD Laurent 23 6:20:49.43 29:19.32
GERAUD Laurent 24 6:22:12.33 01:22.91
GERAUD Laurent 25 6:23:35.96 01:23.63
GERAUD Laurent 26 6:24:58.32 01:22.36
GERAUD Laurent 27 6:26:22.02 01:23.70
GERAUD Laurent 28 6:27:46.63 01:24.61
GERAUD Laurent 29 6:29:10.33 01:23.70
GERAUD Laurent 30 6:30:33.46 01:23.14
GERAUD Laurent 31 6:31:56.50 01:23.04
GERAUD Laurent 32 6:33:19.45 01:22.95
GERAUD Laurent 33 7:01:48.23 28:28.78
GERAUD Laurent 34 7:03:16.85 01:28.62
GERAUD Laurent 35 7:04:43.47 01:26.63
GERAUD Laurent 36 7:06:07.66 01:24.19
GERAUD Laurent 37 7:07:33.19 01:25.53
GERAUD Laurent 38 7:08:57.19 01:24.00
GERAUD Laurent 39 7:10:21.28 01:24.10

GODEFROY Jerome [#531] 42 Tours
GODEFROY Jerome 1 2:30:37.21 2:30:37.21
GODEFROY Jerome 2 2:32:11.83 01:34.62
GODEFROY Jerome 3 2:33:44.90 01:33.08
GODEFROY Jerome 4 2:35:17.74 01:32.84
GODEFROY Jerome 5 2:36:49.99 01:32.26
GODEFROY Jerome 6 2:38:23.95 01:33.97
GODEFROY Jerome 7 2:39:59.37 01:35.42
GODEFROY Jerome 8 2:41:27.75 01:28.39
GODEFROY Jerome 9 2:42:56.09 01:28.34
GODEFROY Jerome 10 2:44:24.52 01:28.44
GODEFROY Jerome 11 2:45:53.21 01:28.69
GODEFROY Jerome 12 2:47:24.24 01:31.04
GODEFROY Jerome 13 2:48:57.54 01:33.31
GODEFROY Jerome 14 3:30:37.14 41:39.60
GODEFROY Jerome 15 3:32:09.16 01:32.02
GODEFROY Jerome 16 3:33:39.18 01:30.03
GODEFROY Jerome 17 3:35:07.61 01:28.44
GODEFROY Jerome 18 3:36:35.34 01:27.73
GODEFROY Jerome 19 3:38:02.48 01:27.15
GODEFROY Jerome 20 3:39:30.51 01:28.04
GODEFROY Jerome 21 5:37:57.97 1:58:27.46
GODEFROY Jerome 22 5:39:28.95 01:30.99
GODEFROY Jerome 23 5:40:57.92 01:28.98
GODEFROY Jerome 24 5:42:24.34 01:26.42
GODEFROY Jerome 25 5:43:50.14 01:25.81
GODEFROY Jerome 26 5:45:15.88 01:25.74
GODEFROY Jerome 27 5:46:41.24 01:25.37
GODEFROY Jerome 28 5:48:07.31 01:26.07
GODEFROY Jerome 29 5:49:31.96 01:24.66
GODEFROY Jerome 30 5:50:55.87 01:23.91
GODEFROY Jerome 31 5:52:20.97 01:25.11
GODEFROY Jerome 32 5:53:46.55 01:25.58
GODEFROY Jerome 33 6:17:52.31 24:05.77
GODEFROY Jerome 34 6:19:18.78 01:26.47
GODEFROY Jerome 35 6:20:45.45 01:26.68
GODEFROY Jerome 36 6:22:11.07 01:25.62
GODEFROY Jerome 37 6:23:37.30 01:26.23
GODEFROY Jerome 38 6:25:03.50 01:26.21
GODEFROY Jerome 39 6:26:29.52 01:26.02
GODEFROY Jerome 40 6:27:57.15 01:27.64
GODEFROY Jerome 41 6:29:23.90 01:26.75
GODEFROY Jerome 42 6:30:51.90 01:28.01
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GOHIER Chloe [#481] 52 Tours
GOHIER Chloe 1 3:51:28.56 3:51:28.56
GOHIER Chloe 2 3:55:15.85 03:47.30
GOHIER Chloe 3 3:56:45.15 01:29.30
GOHIER Chloe 4 3:58:16.14 01:30.99
GOHIER Chloe 5 3:59:47.29 01:31.16
GOHIER Chloe 6 4:01:15.13 01:27.85
GOHIER Chloe 7 4:02:38.78 01:23.65
GOHIER Chloe 8 4:04:01.94 01:23.16
GOHIER Chloe 9 4:05:24.28 01:22.34
GOHIER Chloe 10 4:06:46.54 01:22.27
GOHIER Chloe 11 4:08:08.76 01:22.23
GOHIER Chloe 12 4:09:30.18 01:21.43
GOHIER Chloe 13 4:10:51.68 01:21.50
GOHIER Chloe 14 4:12:12.35 01:20.68
GOHIER Chloe 15 4:13:33.68 01:21.33
GOHIER Chloe 16 4:14:54.24 01:20.56
GOHIER Chloe 17 5:39:14.52 1:24:20.28
GOHIER Chloe 18 5:40:37.53 01:23.02
GOHIER Chloe 19 5:41:59.68 01:22.15
GOHIER Chloe 20 5:43:20.21 01:20.54
GOHIER Chloe 21 5:44:40.79 01:20.58
GOHIER Chloe 22 5:46:00.37 01:19.58
GOHIER Chloe 23 5:47:19.61 01:19.24
GOHIER Chloe 24 5:48:37.66 01:18.05
GOHIER Chloe 25 5:49:56.01 01:18.36
GOHIER Chloe 26 5:51:14.41 01:18.41
GOHIER Chloe 27 5:52:33.04 01:18.64
GOHIER Chloe 28 5:53:51.98 01:18.94
GOHIER Chloe 29 6:19:19.43 25:27.45
GOHIER Chloe 30 6:20:40.20 01:20.77
GOHIER Chloe 31 6:22:00.78 01:20.58
GOHIER Chloe 32 6:23:20.52 01:19.74
GOHIER Chloe 33 6:24:39.08 01:18.57
GOHIER Chloe 34 6:25:58.37 01:19.29
GOHIER Chloe 35 6:27:17.35 01:18.99
GOHIER Chloe 36 6:28:36.69 01:19.34
GOHIER Chloe 37 6:29:55.04 01:18.36
GOHIER Chloe 38 6:31:12.81 01:17.77
GOHIER Chloe 39 6:32:30.41 01:17.61
GOHIER Chloe 40 6:33:48.37 01:17.96
GOHIER Chloe 41 6:59:15.86 25:27.49
GOHIER Chloe 42 7:00:35.88 01:20.02
GOHIER Chloe 43 7:01:55.92 01:20.04
GOHIER Chloe 44 7:04:44.90 02:48.99
GOHIER Chloe 45 7:06:05.08 01:20.19
GOHIER Chloe 46 7:07:23.20 01:18.12
GOHIER Chloe 47 7:08:40.87 01:17.68
GOHIER Chloe 48 7:09:58.65 01:17.78
GOHIER Chloe 49 7:11:16.43 01:17.79
GOHIER Chloe 50 7:12:33.66 01:17.23
GOHIER Chloe 51 7:13:50.96 01:17.30
GOHIER Chloe 52 7:40:20.47 26:29.52

GRIGNON Télo [#527] 31 Tours
GRIGNON Télo 1 5:18:19.23 5:18:19.23
GRIGNON Télo 2 5:19:36.90 01:17.68
GRIGNON Télo 3 5:20:53.68 01:16.79
GRIGNON Télo 4 5:22:08.85 01:15.17
GRIGNON Télo 5 5:23:22.96 01:14.11
GRIGNON Télo 6 5:24:37.28 01:14.33
GRIGNON Télo 7 5:25:52.21 01:14.93
GRIGNON Télo 8 5:27:10.28 01:18.08
GRIGNON Télo 9 5:30:46.61 03:36.33
GRIGNON Télo 10 5:31:59.44 01:12.83
GRIGNON Télo 11 5:33:12.75 01:13.32
GRIGNON Télo 12 5:34:25.71 01:12.97
GRIGNON Télo 13 6:06:01.28 31:35.57
GRIGNON Télo 14 6:07:14.76 01:13.48
GRIGNON Télo 15 6:08:27.51 01:12.75
GRIGNON Télo 16 6:09:40.07 01:12.57
GRIGNON Télo 17 6:10:52.99 01:12.92
GRIGNON Télo 18 6:12:07.78 01:14.80
GRIGNON Télo 19 6:13:20.18 01:12.40
GRIGNON Télo 20 7:19:15.59 1:05:55.42
GRIGNON Télo 21 7:20:29.75 01:14.16
GRIGNON Télo 22 7:21:45.81 01:16.06
GRIGNON Télo 23 7:22:59.12 01:13.32
GRIGNON Télo 24 7:24:12.95 01:13.83
GRIGNON Télo 25 7:25:27.81 01:14.86
GRIGNON Télo 26 7:26:39.90 01:12.10
GRIGNON Télo 27 7:27:51.20 01:11.30
GRIGNON Télo 28 7:29:03.13 01:11.94
GRIGNON Télo 29 7:30:14.50 01:11.37
GRIGNON Télo 30 7:31:26.13 01:11.63
GRIGNON Télo 31 7:32:37.68 01:11.56
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JEHENNE Patrick [#333] 56 Tours
JEHENNE Patrick 1 1:09:18.30 1:09:18.30
JEHENNE Patrick 2 1:10:55.82 01:37.52
JEHENNE Patrick 3 1:12:29.93 01:34.12
JEHENNE Patrick 4 1:14:05.46 01:35.53
JEHENNE Patrick 5 1:43:55.61 29:50.15
JEHENNE Patrick 6 1:45:27.44 01:31.83
JEHENNE Patrick 7 1:46:56.77 01:29.34
JEHENNE Patrick 8 1:48:24.40 01:27.63
JEHENNE Patrick 9 1:49:51.98 01:27.58
JEHENNE Patrick 10 1:51:19.21 01:27.24
JEHENNE Patrick 11 1:52:48.49 01:29.28
JEHENNE Patrick 12 1:54:17.90 01:29.42
JEHENNE Patrick 13 1:55:45.39 01:27.50
JEHENNE Patrick 14 1:57:14.46 01:29.07
JEHENNE Patrick 15 1:58:42.18 01:27.73
JEHENNE Patrick 16 2:13:00.76 14:18.58
JEHENNE Patrick 17 2:14:28.69 01:27.94
JEHENNE Patrick 18 2:15:55.04 01:26.35
JEHENNE Patrick 19 2:40:05.69 24:10.66
JEHENNE Patrick 20 2:41:34.85 01:29.16
JEHENNE Patrick 21 2:43:00.70 01:25.86
JEHENNE Patrick 22 2:44:25.29 01:24.59
JEHENNE Patrick 23 2:45:50.44 01:25.16
JEHENNE Patrick 24 2:47:16.20 01:25.76
JEHENNE Patrick 25 2:48:41.86 01:25.67
JEHENNE Patrick 26 2:50:09.31 01:27.45
JEHENNE Patrick 27 2:51:34.27 01:24.97
JEHENNE Patrick 28 2:52:58.98 01:24.71
JEHENNE Patrick 29 2:54:25.35 01:26.37
JEHENNE Patrick 30 3:23:27.76 29:02.42
JEHENNE Patrick 31 3:24:50.10 01:22.34
JEHENNE Patrick 32 3:26:14.73 01:24.64
JEHENNE Patrick 33 3:27:39.48 01:24.76
JEHENNE Patrick 34 5:37:40.53 2:10:01.05
JEHENNE Patrick 35 5:39:02.35 01:21.83
JEHENNE Patrick 36 5:40:23.31 01:20.96
JEHENNE Patrick 37 5:41:46.25 01:22.95
JEHENNE Patrick 38 5:43:07.02 01:20.77
JEHENNE Patrick 39 5:44:28.18 01:21.17
JEHENNE Patrick 40 5:45:51.55 01:23.37
JEHENNE Patrick 41 6:18:58.01 33:06.46
JEHENNE Patrick 42 6:20:17.42 01:19.41
JEHENNE Patrick 43 6:21:37.55 01:20.14
JEHENNE Patrick 44 6:22:57.31 01:19.76
JEHENNE Patrick 45 6:24:16.44 01:19.13
JEHENNE Patrick 46 6:25:36.59 01:20.16
JEHENNE Patrick 47 6:26:55.21 01:18.62
JEHENNE Patrick 48 6:28:11.85 01:16.65
JEHENNE Patrick 49 6:29:28.89 01:17.04
JEHENNE Patrick 50 6:30:47.03 01:18.15
JEHENNE Patrick 51 6:59:21.55 28:34.53
JEHENNE Patrick 52 7:00:40.89 01:19.34
JEHENNE Patrick 53 7:01:58.94 01:18.05
JEHENNE Patrick 54 7:03:17.29 01:18.35
JEHENNE Patrick 55 7:04:38.25 01:20.96
JEHENNE Patrick 56 7:05:59.04 01:20.80

KESSAL Sam [#1000] 21 Tours
KESSAL Sam 1 6:02:29.11 6:02:29.11
KESSAL Sam 2 6:03:48.05 01:18.94
KESSAL Sam 3 6:05:04.84 01:16.79
KESSAL Sam 4 6:06:20.75 01:15.92
KESSAL Sam 5 6:07:36.25 01:15.50
KESSAL Sam 6 6:10:29.41 02:53.16
KESSAL Sam 7 6:11:43.89 01:14.49
KESSAL Sam 8 6:13:01.28 01:17.40
KESSAL Sam 9 6:14:15.89 01:14.61
KESSAL Sam 10 6:48:54.52 34:38.64
KESSAL Sam 11 6:50:09.34 01:14.82
KESSAL Sam 12 7:23:03.48 32:54.14
KESSAL Sam 13 7:24:15.92 01:12.45
KESSAL Sam 14 7:25:29.43 01:13.51
KESSAL Sam 15 7:26:40.58 01:11.16
KESSAL Sam 16 7:27:51.86 01:11.28
KESSAL Sam 17 7:29:03.46 01:11.61
KESSAL Sam 18 7:30:15.06 01:11.61
KESSAL Sam 19 7:31:27.37 01:12.31
KESSAL Sam 20 7:32:40.24 01:12.87
KESSAL Sam 21 7:34:04.99 01:24.75

LECAVELIER Julien [#548] 32 Tours
LECAVELIER Julien 1 2:10:14.35 2:10:14.35
LECAVELIER Julien 2 2:11:55.57 01:41.23
LECAVELIER Julien 3 2:13:34.34 01:38.77
LECAVELIER Julien 4 2:15:12.01 01:37.67
LECAVELIER Julien 5 2:40:02.39 24:50.39
LECAVELIER Julien 6 2:41:41.48 01:39.10
LECAVELIER Julien 7 2:43:22.71 01:41.23
LECAVELIER Julien 8 2:45:02.04 01:39.33
LECAVELIER Julien 9 5:38:01.90 2:52:59.87
LECAVELIER Julien 10 5:39:30.57 01:28.67
LECAVELIER Julien 11 5:40:59.45 01:28.88
LECAVELIER Julien 12 5:42:28.28 01:28.83
LECAVELIER Julien 13 5:43:54.69 01:26.42
LECAVELIER Julien 14 5:45:20.10 01:25.41
LECAVELIER Julien 15 5:46:44.80 01:24.71
LECAVELIER Julien 16 5:48:10.28 01:25.48
LECAVELIER Julien 17 5:49:34.23 01:23.96
LECAVELIER Julien 18 5:50:58.12 01:23.89
LECAVELIER Julien 19 6:17:16.83 26:18.71
LECAVELIER Julien 20 6:18:40.24 01:23.42
LECAVELIER Julien 21 6:20:03.94 01:23.70
LECAVELIER Julien 22 6:21:27.90 01:23.96
LECAVELIER Julien 23 6:22:51.92 01:24.03
LECAVELIER Julien 24 6:24:17.56 01:25.65
LECAVELIER Julien 25 6:25:44.49 01:26.93
LECAVELIER Julien 26 6:58:38.12 32:53.63
LECAVELIER Julien 27 7:00:01.40 01:23.28
LECAVELIER Julien 28 7:01:24.86 01:23.47
LECAVELIER Julien 29 7:02:49.57 01:24.71
LECAVELIER Julien 30 7:04:13.12 01:23.56
LECAVELIER Julien 31 7:05:36.98 01:23.87
LECAVELIER Julien 32 7:07:01.43 01:24.45
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LEMERCIER Anaïs [#535] 32 Tours
LEMERCIER Anaïs 1 5:37:34.60 5:37:34.60
LEMERCIER Anaïs 2 5:38:59.63 01:25.04
LEMERCIER Anaïs 3 5:40:25.46 01:25.83
LEMERCIER Anaïs 4 5:41:51.78 01:26.33
LEMERCIER Anaïs 5 5:43:16.35 01:24.57
LEMERCIER Anaïs 6 5:44:40.42 01:24.08
LEMERCIER Anaïs 7 5:46:04.37 01:23.96
LEMERCIER Anaïs 8 5:47:28.98 01:24.62
LEMERCIER Anaïs 9 5:48:52.42 01:23.45
LEMERCIER Anaïs 10 5:50:14.95 01:22.53
LEMERCIER Anaïs 11 5:51:38.39 01:23.44
LEMERCIER Anaïs 12 5:53:00.82 01:22.44
LEMERCIER Anaïs 13 6:19:58.36 26:57.55
LEMERCIER Anaïs 14 6:21:23.96 01:25.60
LEMERCIER Anaïs 15 6:22:47.26 01:23.30
LEMERCIER Anaïs 16 6:24:10.84 01:23.59
LEMERCIER Anaïs 17 6:25:32.02 01:21.19
LEMERCIER Anaïs 18 6:26:52.00 01:19.98
LEMERCIER Anaïs 19 6:28:13.18 01:21.19
LEMERCIER Anaïs 20 6:29:35.22 01:22.04
LEMERCIER Anaïs 21 7:00:47.95 31:12.74
LEMERCIER Anaïs 22 7:02:10.42 01:22.48
LEMERCIER Anaïs 23 7:03:31.33 01:20.91
LEMERCIER Anaïs 24 7:04:50.90 01:19.57
LEMERCIER Anaïs 25 7:06:09.94 01:19.04
LEMERCIER Anaïs 26 7:07:31.78 01:21.85
LEMERCIER Anaïs 27 7:08:49.69 01:17.91
LEMERCIER Anaïs 28 7:10:07.55 01:17.87
LEMERCIER Anaïs 29 7:11:24.68 01:17.14
LEMERCIER Anaïs 30 7:12:40.83 01:16.15
LEMERCIER Anaïs 31 7:13:57.31 01:16.48
LEMERCIER Anaïs 32 7:38:13.15 24:15.85

LEMERCIER Patrick [#572] 27 Tours
LEMERCIER Patrick 1 5:19:22.37 5:19:22.37
LEMERCIER Patrick 2 5:20:41.97 01:19.60
LEMERCIER Patrick 3 5:21:57.72 01:15.76
LEMERCIER Patrick 4 5:23:12.11 01:14.40
LEMERCIER Patrick 5 5:24:26.59 01:14.49
LEMERCIER Patrick 6 5:25:40.33 01:13.74
LEMERCIER Patrick 7 5:26:54.30 01:13.97
LEMERCIER Patrick 8 5:28:08.32 01:14.02
LEMERCIER Patrick 9 6:04:43.02 36:34.70
LEMERCIER Patrick 10 6:05:57.22 01:14.21
LEMERCIER Patrick 11 6:07:10.82 01:13.60
LEMERCIER Patrick 12 6:08:23.66 01:12.85
LEMERCIER Patrick 13 6:09:37.28 01:13.62
LEMERCIER Patrick 14 6:10:52.02 01:14.75
LEMERCIER Patrick 15 6:44:27.94 33:35.92
LEMERCIER Patrick 16 6:45:43.32 01:15.38
LEMERCIER Patrick 17 6:46:55.88 01:12.57
LEMERCIER Patrick 18 6:48:07.84 01:11.96
LEMERCIER Patrick 19 6:49:19.91 01:12.08
LEMERCIER Patrick 20 6:50:31.65 01:11.75
LEMERCIER Patrick 21 7:23:08.68 32:37.04
LEMERCIER Patrick 22 7:24:22.21 01:13.53
LEMERCIER Patrick 23 7:25:37.79 01:15.59
LEMERCIER Patrick 24 7:28:34.00 02:56.21
LEMERCIER Patrick 25 7:29:46.89 01:12.90
LEMERCIER Patrick 26 7:30:59.67 01:12.78
LEMERCIER Patrick 27 7:32:11.92 01:12.26
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LEPRINCE Thibaut [#574] 42 Tours
LEPRINCE Thibaut 1 2:07:36.49 2:07:36.49
LEPRINCE Thibaut 2 2:09:17.32 01:40.83
LEPRINCE Thibaut 3 2:10:54.87 01:37.55
LEPRINCE Thibaut 4 2:12:30.87 01:36.00
LEPRINCE Thibaut 5 2:14:05.73 01:34.86
LEPRINCE Thibaut 6 2:15:41.73 01:36.01
LEPRINCE Thibaut 7 2:30:02.48 14:20.75
LEPRINCE Thibaut 8 2:31:40.10 01:37.62
LEPRINCE Thibaut 9 2:33:16.00 01:35.91
LEPRINCE Thibaut 10 2:34:52.61 01:36.61
LEPRINCE Thibaut 11 2:36:27.28 01:34.67
LEPRINCE Thibaut 12 2:37:58.43 01:31.15
LEPRINCE Thibaut 13 2:39:28.73 01:30.31
LEPRINCE Thibaut 14 2:40:58.52 01:29.80
LEPRINCE Thibaut 15 2:42:27.94 01:29.42
LEPRINCE Thibaut 16 3:23:05.52 40:37.58
LEPRINCE Thibaut 17 3:24:23.52 01:18.01
LEPRINCE Thibaut 18 3:25:40.72 01:17.21
LEPRINCE Thibaut 19 3:26:56.66 01:15.94
LEPRINCE Thibaut 20 3:28:09.93 01:13.27
LEPRINCE Thibaut 21 3:35:34.52 07:24.59
LEPRINCE Thibaut 22 3:36:46.71 01:12.19
LEPRINCE Thibaut 23 5:21:49.70 1:45:03.00
LEPRINCE Thibaut 24 5:23:00.46 01:10.76
LEPRINCE Thibaut 25 5:24:10.28 01:09.83
LEPRINCE Thibaut 26 5:25:19.64 01:09.36
LEPRINCE Thibaut 27 5:26:28.50 01:08.86
LEPRINCE Thibaut 28 5:27:37.43 01:08.94
LEPRINCE Thibaut 29 5:28:45.98 01:08.56
LEPRINCE Thibaut 30 5:33:44.46 04:58.48
LEPRINCE Thibaut 31 6:00:46.86 27:02.40
LEPRINCE Thibaut 32 6:01:55.88 01:09.03
LEPRINCE Thibaut 33 6:03:04.93 01:09.05
LEPRINCE Thibaut 34 6:04:14.96 01:10.04
LEPRINCE Thibaut 35 6:05:23.33 01:08.37
LEPRINCE Thibaut 36 6:06:33.60 01:10.27
LEPRINCE Thibaut 37 6:07:41.52 01:07.93
LEPRINCE Thibaut 38 7:17:56.11 1:10:14.60
LEPRINCE Thibaut 39 7:19:09.90 01:13.79
LEPRINCE Thibaut 40 7:20:23.87 01:13.97
LEPRINCE Thibaut 41 7:21:33.10 01:09.24
LEPRINCE Thibaut 42 7:22:41.59 01:08.49

MELI Giuliano [#230] 14 Tours
MELI Giuliano 1 2:53:13.04 2:53:13.04
MELI Giuliano 2 3:12:43.24 19:30.21
MELI Giuliano 3 3:14:18.07 01:34.83
MELI Giuliano 4 3:15:52.74 01:34.67
MELI Giuliano 5 3:17:24.47 01:31.74
MELI Giuliano 6 3:45:51.80 28:27.33
MELI Giuliano 7 3:47:15.50 01:23.70
MELI Giuliano 8 3:48:37.62 01:22.13
MELI Giuliano 9 6:19:01.41 2:30:23.79
MELI Giuliano 10 6:20:22.81 01:21.40
MELI Giuliano 11 6:21:43.88 01:21.08
MELI Giuliano 12 6:23:02.28 01:18.41
MELI Giuliano 13 6:24:21.64 01:19.37
MELI Giuliano 14 6:25:45.62 01:23.98

MERCIRIS Didier [#534] 60 Tours
MERCIRIS Didier 1 2:43:33.82 2:43:33.82
MERCIRIS Didier 2 2:45:26.37 01:52.55
MERCIRIS Didier 3 2:47:14.79 01:48.43
MERCIRIS Didier 4 2:49:05.65 01:50.87
MERCIRIS Didier 5 2:50:56.30 01:50.65
MERCIRIS Didier 6 2:52:45.64 01:49.34
MERCIRIS Didier 7 2:54:34.46 01:48.83
MERCIRIS Didier 8 3:13:30.50 18:56.04
MERCIRIS Didier 9 3:15:21.83 01:51.34
MERCIRIS Didier 10 3:17:12.94 01:51.12
MERCIRIS Didier 11 3:19:02.28 01:49.34
MERCIRIS Didier 12 3:20:49.95 01:47.68
MERCIRIS Didier 13 3:22:33.05 01:43.10
MERCIRIS Didier 14 3:24:15.50 01:42.45
MERCIRIS Didier 15 3:25:55.61 01:40.11
MERCIRIS Didier 16 3:27:33.74 01:38.14
MERCIRIS Didier 17 3:29:12.65 01:38.91
MERCIRIS Didier 18 3:30:50.94 01:38.30
MERCIRIS Didier 19 3:32:28.66 01:37.72
MERCIRIS Didier 20 3:36:59.67 04:31.02
MERCIRIS Didier 21 3:38:30.93 01:31.27
MERCIRIS Didier 22 3:40:00.61 01:29.68
MERCIRIS Didier 23 3:41:29.62 01:29.02
MERCIRIS Didier 24 3:42:56.74 01:27.12
MERCIRIS Didier 25 5:37:53.28 1:54:56.54
MERCIRIS Didier 26 5:39:20.68 01:27.41
MERCIRIS Didier 27 5:40:45.29 01:24.62
MERCIRIS Didier 28 5:42:10.28 01:24.99
MERCIRIS Didier 29 5:43:34.68 01:24.40
MERCIRIS Didier 30 5:44:59.26 01:24.59
MERCIRIS Didier 31 5:46:22.72 01:23.47
MERCIRIS Didier 32 5:47:46.80 01:24.08
MERCIRIS Didier 33 5:49:10.35 01:23.56
MERCIRIS Didier 34 5:50:33.67 01:23.33
MERCIRIS Didier 35 5:51:56.88 01:23.21
MERCIRIS Didier 36 5:53:19.33 01:22.46
MERCIRIS Didier 37 5:54:42.82 01:23.49
MERCIRIS Didier 38 6:17:31.41 22:48.59
MERCIRIS Didier 39 6:18:58.92 01:27.52
MERCIRIS Didier 40 6:20:21.80 01:22.88
MERCIRIS Didier 41 6:21:44.98 01:23.18
MERCIRIS Didier 42 6:23:06.01 01:21.03
MERCIRIS Didier 43 6:24:29.12 01:23.12
MERCIRIS Didier 44 6:25:51.57 01:22.46
MERCIRIS Didier 45 6:27:15.29 01:23.72
MERCIRIS Didier 46 6:28:37.96 01:22.67
MERCIRIS Didier 47 6:30:01.68 01:23.72
MERCIRIS Didier 48 6:31:27.20 01:25.53
MERCIRIS Didier 49 6:32:59.13 01:31.93
MERCIRIS Didier 50 6:59:02.17 26:03.05
MERCIRIS Didier 51 7:00:31.24 01:29.07
MERCIRIS Didier 52 7:01:57.70 01:26.47
MERCIRIS Didier 53 7:03:20.32 01:22.62
MERCIRIS Didier 54 7:04:44.24 01:23.93
MERCIRIS Didier 55 7:06:08.50 01:24.26
MERCIRIS Didier 56 7:07:32.08 01:23.58
MERCIRIS Didier 57 7:08:52.85 01:20.77
MERCIRIS Didier 58 7:10:15.68 01:22.83
MERCIRIS Didier 59 7:11:39.94 01:24.26
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MERCIRIS Didier 60 7:13:02.30 01:22.36

MOREL Alex [#577] 63 Tours
MOREL Alex 1 1:07:36.22 1:07:36.22
MOREL Alex 2 1:09:10.28 01:34.06
MOREL Alex 3 1:10:41.99 01:31.72
MOREL Alex 4 1:12:09.18 01:27.19
MOREL Alex 5 1:13:34.82 01:25.65
MOREL Alex 6 1:14:59.85 01:25.04
MOREL Alex 7 1:16:23.55 01:23.70
MOREL Alex 8 1:17:50.24 01:26.70
MOREL Alex 9 1:35:11.19 17:20.95
MOREL Alex 10 1:36:34.08 01:22.90
MOREL Alex 11 1:37:55.99 01:21.91
MOREL Alex 12 1:39:17.02 01:21.04
MOREL Alex 13 1:40:38.59 01:21.57
MOREL Alex 14 1:41:58.96 01:20.37
MOREL Alex 15 1:43:18.48 01:19.53
MOREL Alex 16 1:44:38.52 01:20.04
MOREL Alex 17 1:45:58.89 01:20.37
MOREL Alex 18 1:47:19.02 01:20.14
MOREL Alex 19 1:48:38.80 01:19.79
MOREL Alex 20 1:49:58.59 01:19.79
MOREL Alex 21 3:13:47.70 1:23:49.12
MOREL Alex 22 3:15:07.22 01:19.53
MOREL Alex 23 3:16:24.10 01:16.88
MOREL Alex 24 3:17:40.98 01:16.88
MOREL Alex 25 3:18:57.54 01:16.57
MOREL Alex 26 3:20:11.52 01:13.98
MOREL Alex 27 3:21:25.60 01:14.09
MOREL Alex 28 3:22:39.59 01:14.00
MOREL Alex 29 5:18:14.52 1:55:34.93
MOREL Alex 30 5:19:26.07 01:11.56
MOREL Alex 31 5:20:37.58 01:11.51
MOREL Alex 32 5:21:49.14 01:11.56
MOREL Alex 33 5:22:58.82 01:09.69
MOREL Alex 34 5:24:07.94 01:09.12
MOREL Alex 35 5:25:16.73 01:08.79
MOREL Alex 36 5:26:25.14 01:08.42
MOREL Alex 37 5:27:33.68 01:08.54
MOREL Alex 38 5:28:42.86 01:09.19
MOREL Alex 39 5:29:52.36 01:09.50
MOREL Alex 40 5:31:01.71 01:09.35
MOREL Alex 41 5:32:10.66 01:08.96
MOREL Alex 42 5:33:18.94 01:08.28
MOREL Alex 43 6:00:25.29 27:06.36
MOREL Alex 44 6:01:34.79 01:09.50
MOREL Alex 45 6:02:45.26 01:10.48
MOREL Alex 46 6:03:54.19 01:08.94
MOREL Alex 47 6:05:03.38 01:09.19
MOREL Alex 48 6:38:21.47 33:18.09
MOREL Alex 49 6:39:37.27 01:15.80
MOREL Alex 50 6:40:51.61 01:14.35
MOREL Alex 51 6:42:03.89 01:12.29
MOREL Alex 52 6:43:14.53 01:10.65
MOREL Alex 53 6:44:24.83 01:10.30
MOREL Alex 54 6:45:34.80 01:09.98
MOREL Alex 55 6:46:44.63 01:09.84
MOREL Alex 56 6:47:54.80 01:10.17
MOREL Alex 57 6:49:05.24 01:10.44
MOREL Alex 58 7:24:49.56 35:44.33
MOREL Alex 59 7:25:59.99 01:10.43
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MOREL Alex 60 7:27:09.23 01:09.24
MOREL Alex 61 7:28:19.23 01:10.00
MOREL Alex 62 7:29:29.81 01:10.58
MOREL Alex 63 7:30:40.26 01:10.46

OZENNE Baptiste [#710] 38 Tours
OZENNE Baptiste 1 1:54:19.85 1:54:19.85
OZENNE Baptiste 2 1:55:54.35 01:34.51
OZENNE Baptiste 3 1:57:24.38 01:30.03
OZENNE Baptiste 4 1:58:54.89 01:30.52
OZENNE Baptiste 5 2:16:39.29 17:44.40
OZENNE Baptiste 6 2:25:05.52 08:26.24
OZENNE Baptiste 7 2:26:34.14 01:28.62
OZENNE Baptiste 8 2:28:02.87 01:28.74
OZENNE Baptiste 9 2:29:31.96 01:29.09
OZENNE Baptiste 10 3:12:28.99 42:57.04
OZENNE Baptiste 11 3:13:54.19 01:25.20
OZENNE Baptiste 12 3:15:21.96 01:27.78
OZENNE Baptiste 13 3:16:45.61 01:23.65
OZENNE Baptiste 14 3:18:09.64 01:24.03
OZENNE Baptiste 15 3:19:33.43 01:23.79
OZENNE Baptiste 16 5:21:11.38 2:01:37.96
OZENNE Baptiste 17 5:22:27.69 01:16.32
OZENNE Baptiste 18 5:23:44.69 01:17.00
OZENNE Baptiste 19 5:25:00.51 01:15.83
OZENNE Baptiste 20 5:26:15.70 01:15.19
OZENNE Baptiste 21 5:27:31.14 01:15.45
OZENNE Baptiste 22 5:28:47.41 01:16.27
OZENNE Baptiste 23 6:00:27.61 31:40.21
OZENNE Baptiste 24 6:01:42.03 01:14.42
OZENNE Baptiste 25 6:02:56.42 01:14.39
OZENNE Baptiste 26 6:04:11.54 01:15.13
OZENNE Baptiste 27 6:05:25.14 01:13.60
OZENNE Baptiste 28 6:37:35.97 32:10.84
OZENNE Baptiste 29 6:38:54.54 01:18.57
OZENNE Baptiste 30 6:45:21.90 06:27.36
OZENNE Baptiste 31 6:46:36.08 01:14.19
OZENNE Baptiste 32 6:47:50.12 01:14.04
OZENNE Baptiste 33 7:20:23.70 32:33.59
OZENNE Baptiste 34 7:21:37.02 01:13.32
OZENNE Baptiste 35 7:22:50.28 01:13.27
OZENNE Baptiste 36 7:24:03.20 01:12.92
OZENNE Baptiste 37 7:26:58.89 02:55.70
OZENNE Baptiste 38 7:28:11.29 01:12.40

PAVIE François [#549] 44 Tours
PAVIE François 1 3:47:37.86 3:47:37.86
PAVIE François 2 3:49:08.09 01:30.24
PAVIE François 3 3:50:34.58 01:26.49
PAVIE François 4 3:52:00.59 01:26.02
PAVIE François 5 3:53:25.11 01:24.52
PAVIE François 6 3:54:48.06 01:22.95
PAVIE François 7 3:56:09.11 01:21.05
PAVIE François 8 3:57:30.69 01:21.59
PAVIE François 9 3:58:51.72 01:21.03
PAVIE François 10 4:00:12.50 01:20.79
PAVIE François 11 4:01:32.88 01:20.38
PAVIE François 12 4:02:51.58 01:18.71
PAVIE François 13 4:04:10.78 01:19.20
PAVIE François 14 4:05:29.39 01:18.61
PAVIE François 15 4:06:47.36 01:17.98
PAVIE François 16 4:08:04.73 01:17.37
PAVIE François 17 4:09:23.13 01:18.40
PAVIE François 18 4:10:40.97 01:17.84
PAVIE François 19 4:11:58.22 01:17.26
PAVIE François 20 4:13:15.00 01:16.78
PAVIE François 21 4:14:34.99 01:20.00
PAVIE François 22 5:39:54.83 1:25:19.84
PAVIE François 23 5:41:16.30 01:21.47
PAVIE François 24 5:42:36.27 01:19.97
PAVIE François 25 5:43:56.45 01:20.19
PAVIE François 26 5:45:15.04 01:18.59
PAVIE François 27 5:46:32.40 01:17.37
PAVIE François 28 5:47:49.26 01:16.86
PAVIE François 29 5:49:06.34 01:17.09
PAVIE François 30 5:50:23.13 01:16.79
PAVIE François 31 5:51:38.78 01:15.66
PAVIE François 32 5:52:57.09 01:18.31
PAVIE François 33 5:54:13.66 01:16.58
PAVIE François 34 6:20:30.17 26:16.51
PAVIE François 35 6:21:49.20 01:19.04
PAVIE François 36 6:23:06.10 01:16.91
PAVIE François 37 6:24:23.84 01:17.75
PAVIE François 38 6:25:41.40 01:17.56
PAVIE François 39 6:26:57.64 01:16.25
PAVIE François 40 6:28:13.51 01:15.87
PAVIE François 41 6:29:32.40 01:18.90
PAVIE François 42 6:30:48.46 01:16.06
PAVIE François 43 6:32:04.45 01:15.99
PAVIE François 44 6:33:19.96 01:15.52
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PERODEAU Sebastien [#539] 19 Tours
PERODEAU Sebastien 1 5:18:18.67 5:18:18.67
PERODEAU Sebastien 2 5:19:36.62 01:17.96
PERODEAU Sebastien 3 5:20:53.24 01:16.62
PERODEAU Sebastien 4 5:22:07.82 01:14.58
PERODEAU Sebastien 5 5:23:22.26 01:14.44
PERODEAU Sebastien 6 5:24:36.44 01:14.19
PERODEAU Sebastien 7 5:25:51.88 01:15.45
PERODEAU Sebastien 8 5:27:09.49 01:17.61
PERODEAU Sebastien 9 6:06:04.17 38:54.69
PERODEAU Sebastien 10 6:07:19.19 01:15.02
PERODEAU Sebastien 11 6:08:33.13 01:13.95
PERODEAU Sebastien 12 6:09:46.37 01:13.25
PERODEAU Sebastien 13 6:11:01.31 01:14.94
PERODEAU Sebastien 14 6:12:14.74 01:13.43
PERODEAU Sebastien 15 7:19:13.62 1:06:58.89
PERODEAU Sebastien 16 7:20:29.14 01:15.52
PERODEAU Sebastien 17 7:21:45.01 01:15.87
PERODEAU Sebastien 18 7:22:58.49 01:13.48
PERODEAU Sebastien 19 7:24:12.43 01:13.95

TRAVERT Guillaume [#759] 75 Tours
TRAVERT Guillaume 1 1:41:06.03 1:41:06.03
TRAVERT Guillaume 2 1:42:42.36 01:36.34
TRAVERT Guillaume 3 1:46:24.53 03:42.17
TRAVERT Guillaume 4 1:48:00.11 01:35.59
TRAVERT Guillaume 5 1:49:32.80 01:32.70
TRAVERT Guillaume 6 1:51:02.12 01:29.32
TRAVERT Guillaume 7 1:52:28.73 01:26.61
TRAVERT Guillaume 8 1:53:54.11 01:25.39
TRAVERT Guillaume 9 1:55:18.63 01:24.52
TRAVERT Guillaume 10 1:56:42.79 01:24.17
TRAVERT Guillaume 11 1:58:08.48 01:25.69
TRAVERT Guillaume 12 2:25:04.41 26:55.93
TRAVERT Guillaume 13 2:26:31.35 01:26.95
TRAVERT Guillaume 14 2:27:55.80 01:24.45
TRAVERT Guillaume 15 2:29:21.44 01:25.64
TRAVERT Guillaume 16 2:30:43.89 01:22.46
TRAVERT Guillaume 17 2:32:23.46 01:39.57
TRAVERT Guillaume 18 2:33:45.09 01:21.64
TRAVERT Guillaume 19 2:35:05.48 01:20.39
TRAVERT Guillaume 20 2:36:30.19 01:24.71
TRAVERT Guillaume 21 2:37:53.58 01:23.40
TRAVERT Guillaume 22 2:39:12.96 01:19.39
TRAVERT Guillaume 23 2:40:32.72 01:19.76
TRAVERT Guillaume 24 2:41:51.16 01:18.45
TRAVERT Guillaume 25 2:43:18.49 01:27.33
TRAVERT Guillaume 26 2:44:38.95 01:20.47
TRAVERT Guillaume 27 2:45:56.81 01:17.86
TRAVERT Guillaume 28 3:17:53.87 31:57.06
TRAVERT Guillaume 29 3:19:27.38 01:33.52
TRAVERT Guillaume 30 3:20:49.04 01:21.66
TRAVERT Guillaume 31 3:22:07.95 01:18.92
TRAVERT Guillaume 32 3:23:24.10 01:16.15
TRAVERT Guillaume 33 3:24:39.41 01:15.31
TRAVERT Guillaume 34 3:25:55.70 01:16.29
TRAVERT Guillaume 35 3:27:11.38 01:15.69
TRAVERT Guillaume 36 3:28:25.02 01:13.64
TRAVERT Guillaume 37 3:29:53.85 01:28.84
TRAVERT Guillaume 38 3:31:07.61 01:13.76
TRAVERT Guillaume 39 3:32:19.94 01:12.33
TRAVERT Guillaume 40 3:33:47.97 01:28.04
TRAVERT Guillaume 41 5:27:14.48 1:53:26.51
TRAVERT Guillaume 42 5:28:35.22 01:20.75
TRAVERT Guillaume 43 5:29:59.29 01:24.08
TRAVERT Guillaume 44 5:31:16.59 01:17.30
TRAVERT Guillaume 45 5:32:31.06 01:14.47
TRAVERT Guillaume 46 5:33:42.75 01:11.70
TRAVERT Guillaume 47 6:00:44.75 27:02.00
TRAVERT Guillaume 48 6:01:55.74 01:11.00
TRAVERT Guillaume 49 6:03:06.01 01:10.27
TRAVERT Guillaume 50 6:04:15.20 01:09.19
TRAVERT Guillaume 51 6:05:29.64 01:14.44
TRAVERT Guillaume 52 6:06:38.94 01:09.31
TRAVERT Guillaume 53 6:07:47.40 01:08.47
TRAVERT Guillaume 54 6:08:56.22 01:08.82
TRAVERT Guillaume 55 6:10:12.20 01:15.99
TRAVERT Guillaume 56 6:11:21.11 01:08.91
TRAVERT Guillaume 57 6:12:31.92 01:10.81
TRAVERT Guillaume 58 6:13:39.67 01:07.76
TRAVERT Guillaume 59 6:44:10.83 30:31.16
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Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour Nom # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
TRAVERT Guillaume 60 6:45:29.84 01:19.01
TRAVERT Guillaume 61 6:46:45.71 01:15.87
TRAVERT Guillaume 62 6:47:58.16 01:12.45
TRAVERT Guillaume 63 6:49:10.91 01:12.76
TRAVERT Guillaume 64 7:21:03.27 31:52.36
TRAVERT Guillaume 65 7:22:13.39 01:10.13
TRAVERT Guillaume 66 7:23:22.44 01:09.05
TRAVERT Guillaume 67 7:24:30.90 01:08.47
TRAVERT Guillaume 68 7:25:51.06 01:20.16
TRAVERT Guillaume 69 7:27:00.67 01:09.62
TRAVERT Guillaume 70 7:28:09.81 01:09.15
TRAVERT Guillaume 71 7:29:18.42 01:08.61
TRAVERT Guillaume 72 7:30:26.95 01:08.54
TRAVERT Guillaume 73 7:31:56.83 01:29.89
TRAVERT Guillaume 74 7:33:08.67 01:11.84
TRAVERT Guillaume 75 7:34:22.71 01:14.04

TRAWINSKI Charles [#762] 36 Tours
TRAWINSKI Charles 1 5:19:25.79 5:19:25.79
TRAWINSKI Charles 2 5:20:44.73 01:18.94
TRAWINSKI Charles 3 5:22:02.36 01:17.63
TRAWINSKI Charles 4 5:23:18.34 01:15.99
TRAWINSKI Charles 5 5:24:34.70 01:16.36
TRAWINSKI Charles 6 5:25:50.78 01:16.08
TRAWINSKI Charles 7 5:27:15.32 01:24.54
TRAWINSKI Charles 8 5:28:34.75 01:19.43
TRAWINSKI Charles 9 5:29:51.70 01:16.95
TRAWINSKI Charles 10 5:31:07.08 01:15.38
TRAWINSKI Charles 11 5:32:22.03 01:14.96
TRAWINSKI Charles 12 5:33:38.44 01:16.41
TRAWINSKI Charles 13 6:04:36.24 30:57.81
TRAWINSKI Charles 14 6:05:53.33 01:17.09
TRAWINSKI Charles 15 6:07:08.36 01:15.03
TRAWINSKI Charles 16 6:08:22.58 01:14.23
TRAWINSKI Charles 17 6:09:38.38 01:15.80
TRAWINSKI Charles 18 6:10:53.45 01:15.08
TRAWINSKI Charles 19 6:12:10.56 01:17.11
TRAWINSKI Charles 20 6:38:53.25 26:42.69
TRAWINSKI Charles 21 6:40:24.16 01:30.92
TRAWINSKI Charles 22 6:41:45.07 01:20.91
TRAWINSKI Charles 23 6:43:02.14 01:17.07
TRAWINSKI Charles 24 6:44:17.84 01:15.70
TRAWINSKI Charles 25 6:45:33.54 01:15.71
TRAWINSKI Charles 26 6:46:47.44 01:13.90
TRAWINSKI Charles 27 6:48:01.79 01:14.35
TRAWINSKI Charles 28 6:49:14.81 01:13.02
TRAWINSKI Charles 29 7:25:43.44 36:28.64
TRAWINSKI Charles 30 7:27:00.62 01:17.19
TRAWINSKI Charles 31 7:28:14.78 01:14.16
TRAWINSKI Charles 32 7:29:29.38 01:14.61
TRAWINSKI Charles 33 7:30:45.49 01:16.11
TRAWINSKI Charles 34 7:32:01.89 01:16.41
TRAWINSKI Charles 35 7:33:15.61 01:13.72
TRAWINSKI Charles 36 7:34:28.69 01:13.08
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